
                       Whitney Young Humboldt Invite
                        Humboldt Park, Chicago, IL
                           Hosted by %RaceHost%
                                 9/18/2021
               ========== Boys Varsity TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    37  Whitney Young                               (15:47.4  78:56.7 0:54.4)
==========================================================
  1      1  Gabriel Stonor Saund    12   15:12.6
  2      6  Jameson Koonce          12   15:47.3
  3      8  Dalton Lowery           10   15:49.6
  4     10  Porter Baginski         10   16:00.2
  5     12  Kendall Easterly        10   16:07.0
  6   ( 13) Adam Abiade             10   16:07.3
  7   ( 14) Leo Furr                12   16:08.7
  8   ( 18) Miles Maloney           11   16:13.5

  2.    45  Payton                                      (15:49.8  79:08.9 0:57.3)
==========================================================
  1      2  Ritvik Viniak           11   15:13.3
  2      5  Griffin Braunreiter     12   15:46.2
  3      7  Mark Zhu                12   15:48.6
  4     15  Gavin Lee               10   16:10.2
  5     16  Elias Wilkin            12   16:10.6
  6   ( 22) Aiden Hu-Lowenthal      10   16:21.8
  7   ( 23) Tristan Zhu             9    16:21.9
  8   ( 36) Colin Symons            12   17:03.4

  3.    74  Niles West                                  (16:01.7  80:08.2 1:04.3)
==========================================================
  1      3  Bora Celiknal           12   15:14.0
  2     11  Jack Wernecke           12   16:03.4
  3     19  Ali Karatas             12   16:14.4
  4     20  Daniel Thannert         10   16:18.1
  5     21  Jacob Castro            9    16:18.3
  6   ( 24) William Lande           11   16:28.5
  7   ( 25) Tobias Galson           10   16:33.9
  8   ( 33) Anthony Raciti          12   16:54.7

  4.   138  Mather                                      (16:52.8  84:23.6 3:02.6)
==========================================================
  1      4  Muhiyadin Ali           11   15:18.8
  2      9  Leo Camargo             12   15:58.6
  3     26  Ammar Alnatsheh         11   16:38.5
  4     48  Anthony Tenorio         12   18:06.3
  5     51  Jesus Chavarria         10   18:21.4
  6   ( 60) Maisam Rajaie           11   18:57.9
  7   ( 62) Erik Tapia              12   19:02.2
  8   ( 65) Nur aga Rajaie          11   19:18.8

  5.   171  Northside                                   (17:06.7  85:33.5 0:55.3)
==========================================================
  1     29  Liam Pentangelo         11   16:47.9
  2     31  John Sanderson          11   16:50.9
  3     34  Addison Morley          11   16:59.5
  4     37  Ryan Feeney             10   17:12.0
  5     40  Keaton Jones            11   17:43.2
  6   ( 53) Gregory Schaefer        12   18:27.1
  7   ( 56) Jayden Kim              9    18:30.3
  8   ( 59) Arlo Johnston           11   18:55.8

  6.   187  Amundsen                                    (17:25.6  87:07.8 1:10.6)
==========================================================



  1     28  Emiliano Almenderiz     11   16:45.6
  2     35  Ronan Schnepff          10   17:01.8
  3     39  Jackson Menendez        11   17:37.3
  4     41  Connor Hodgson          9    17:46.9
  5     44  Amiel Cuji              12   17:56.2
  6   ( 47) Andrew Irving           10   18:05.9
  7   ( 49) Matthew Bell            12   18:12.3
  8   ( 58) Jonathan Zamora         11   18:40.7

  7.   212  Kenwood                                     (18:10.8  90:53.9 5:30.0)
==========================================================
  1     17  Landan Gillespie        11   16:12.8
  2     32  Sidney Morris           11   16:53.8
  3     45  Jayden Yameogo          12   18:00.0
  4     46  Kendall Norris          10   18:04.5
  5     72  Elijah Palmer           10   21:42.8
  6   ( 74) Christian Copeland      10   21:55.9
  7   ( 76) Jamari Jackson          10   22:02.0
  8   ( 77) Nigel Newell            12   22:05.8

  8.   214  Chicago University                          (17:46.1  88:50.2 2:21.5)
==========================================================
  1     27  Zachary Gin             12   16:38.7
  2     30  Alex Lopez              11   16:49.5
  3     42  William Montague        11   17:52.7
  4     54  Skyler Albert           10   18:29.1
  5     61  Simon Lane              9    19:00.2
  6   ( 63) Henry Koyner            11   19:08.2
  7   ( 67) James Molony            11   19:20.3
  8   ( 70) Benjamin O'Donnell      9    19:38.9

  9.   277  Latin                                       (18:34.8  92:54.0 2:10.8)
==========================================================
  1     38  Jack Lyons              9    17:16.7
  2     50  Finn Kelly              11   18:20.3
  3     55  Charlie Gray            12   18:29.5
  4     66  Bradyn Umbenhauer       9    19:20.0
  5     68  Collin Dwyer            12   19:27.5
  6   ( 69) Jackson Darke           9    19:38.4
  7   ( 71) Paul Silvani            9    20:23.7
  8   ( 73) Henry Norton            9    21:42.8

 10.   291  Von Steuben                                 (19:13.4  96:06.7 4:05.0)
==========================================================
  1     43  Amer Dzankovic          12   17:53.3
  2     52  Alex Salmeron           12   18:21.5
  3     57  Adrian Ocana            12   18:39.4
  4     64  Eli Fabian              11   19:14.2
  5     75  Benjamin Diaz           12   21:58.3
  6   ( 78) Gabriel Sakoda          10   22:09.6
  7   ( 79) Jackson Olson           10   23:17.0
  8   ( 80) Joel Vazquez            10   24:37.9
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                       Whitney Young Humboldt Invite
                        Humboldt Park, Chicago, IL
                           Hosted by %RaceHost%
                                 9/18/2021
                               Boys Varsity
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Gabriel Stonor Sau 12   Whitney Young        15:12.6  5:05 
    2    2 Ritvik Viniak      11   Payton               15:13.3  5:05 
    3    3 Bora Celiknal      12   Niles West           15:14.0  5:05 
    4    4 Muhiyadin Ali      11   Mather               15:18.8  5:07 
    5    5 Griffin Braunreite 12   Payton               15:46.2  5:16 
    6    6 Jameson Koonce     12   Whitney Young        15:47.3  5:16 
    7    7 Mark Zhu           12   Payton               15:48.6  5:17 
    8    8 Dalton Lowery      10   Whitney Young        15:49.6  5:17 
    9    9 Leo Camargo        12   Mather               15:58.6  5:20 
   10   10 Porter Baginski    10   Whitney Young        16:00.2  5:21 
   11   11 Jack Wernecke      12   Niles West           16:03.4  5:22 
   12   12 Kendall Easterly   10   Whitney Young        16:07.0  5:23 
   13   13 Adam Abiade        10   Whitney Young        16:07.3  5:23 
   14   14 Leo Furr           12   Whitney Young        16:08.7  5:23 
   15   15 Gavin Lee          10   Payton               16:10.2  5:24 
   16   16 Elias Wilkin       12   Payton               16:10.6  5:24 
   17   17 Landan Gillespie   11   Kenwood              16:12.8  5:25 
   18   18 Miles Maloney      11   Whitney Young        16:13.5  5:25 
   19   19 Ali Karatas        12   Niles West           16:14.4  5:25 
   20   20 Daniel Thannert    10   Niles West           16:18.1  5:27 
   21   21 Jacob Castro       9    Niles West           16:18.3  5:27 
   22   22 Aiden Hu-Lowenthal 10   Payton               16:21.8  5:28 
   23   23 Tristan Zhu        9    Payton               16:21.9  5:28 
   24      Ryder Kern         12   Whitney Young        16:23.5  5:28 
   25   24 William Lande      11   Niles West           16:28.5  5:30 
   26      Burke Stanton      11   Whitney Young        16:33.4  5:32 
   27   25 Tobias Galson      10   Niles West           16:33.9  5:32 
   28   26 Ammar Alnatsheh    11   Mather               16:38.5  5:33 
   29   27 Zachary Gin        12   Chicago University   16:38.7  5:33 
   30      Carlos Barillas    12   Whitney Young        16:43.1  5:35 
   31   28 Emiliano Almenderi 11   Amundsen             16:45.6  5:36 
   32   29 Liam Pentangelo    11   Northside            16:47.9  5:36 
   33   30 Alex Lopez         11   Chicago University   16:49.5  5:37 
   34   31 John Sanderson     11   Northside            16:50.9  5:37 
   35   32 Sidney Morris      11   Kenwood              16:53.8  5:38 
   36   33 Anthony Raciti     12   Niles West           16:54.7  5:39 
   37   34 Addison Morley     11   Northside            16:59.5  5:40 
   38   35 Ronan Schnepff     10   Amundsen             17:01.8  5:41 
   39   36 Colin Symons       12   Payton               17:03.4  5:42 
   40   37 Ryan Feeney        10   Northside            17:12.0  5:44 
   41   38 Jack Lyons         9    Latin                17:16.7  5:46 
   42      Joshua Logsdon     11   Niles West           17:33.5  5:52 
   43   39 Jackson Menendez   11   Amundsen             17:37.3  5:53 
   44   40 Keaton Jones       11   Northside            17:43.2  5:55 
   45   41 Connor Hodgson     9    Amundsen             17:46.9  5:56 
   46   42 William Montague   11   Chicago University   17:52.7  5:58 
   47   43 Amer Dzankovic     12   Von Steuben          17:53.3  5:58 
   48      Armani Aranda      11   Niles West           17:55.3  5:59 
   49   44 Amiel Cuji         12   Amundsen             17:56.2  5:59 
   50   45 Jayden Yameogo     12   Kenwood              18:00.0  6:00 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
   51   46 Kendall Norris     10   Kenwood              18:04.5  6:02 
   52   47 Andrew Irving      10   Amundsen             18:05.9  6:02 
   53   48 Anthony Tenorio    12   Mather               18:06.3  6:03 
   54   49 Matthew Bell       12   Amundsen             18:12.3  6:05 
   55   50 Finn Kelly         11   Latin                18:20.3  6:07 
   56   51 Jesus Chavarria    10   Mather               18:21.4  6:08 
   57   52 Alex Salmeron      12   Von Steuben          18:21.5  6:08 
   58   53 Gregory Schaefer   12   Northside            18:27.1  6:10 
   59   54 Skyler Albert      10   Chicago University   18:29.1  6:10 
   60   55 Charlie Gray       12   Latin                18:29.5  6:10 
   61   56 Jayden Kim         9    Northside            18:30.3  6:11 
   62   57 Adrian Ocana       12   Von Steuben          18:39.4  6:14 
   63   58 Jonathan Zamora    11   Amundsen             18:40.7  6:14 
   64   59 Arlo Johnston      11   Northside            18:55.8  6:19 
   65   60 Maisam Rajaie      11   Mather               18:57.9  6:20 
   66   61 Simon Lane         9    Chicago University   19:00.2  6:21 
   67      Alan Urbano        10   Amundsen             19:01.5  6:21 
   68   62 Erik Tapia         12   Mather               19:02.2  6:21 
   69      James Shirey       11   Northside            19:07.7  6:23 
   70   63 Henry Koyner       11   Chicago University   19:08.2  6:23 
   71      Malcolm Lung       11   Amundsen             19:09.6  6:24 
   72   64 Eli Fabian         11   Von Steuben          19:14.2  6:25 
   73   65 Nur Aga Rajaie     11   Mather               19:18.8  6:27 
   74   66 Bradyn Umbenhauer  9    Latin                19:20.0  6:27 
   75   67 James Molony       11   Chicago University   19:20.3  6:27 
   76   68 Collin Dwyer       12   Latin                19:27.5  6:30 
   77   69 Jackson Darke      9    Latin                19:38.4  6:33 
   78   70 Benjamin O'Donnell 9    Chicago University   19:38.9  6:33 
   79      Tri Le             12   Mather               19:40.9  6:34 
   80   71 Paul Silvani       9    Latin                20:23.7  6:48 
   81      Daniel O'Connor    11   Chicago University   21:27.1  7:10 
   82   72 Elijah Palmer      10   Kenwood              21:42.8  7:15 
   83   73 Henry Norton       9    Latin                21:42.8  7:15 
   84   74 Christian Copeland 10   Kenwood              21:55.9  7:19 
   85   75 Benjamin Diaz      12   Von Steuben          21:58.3  7:20 
   86   76 Jamari Jackson     10   Kenwood              22:02.0  7:21 
   87   77 Nigel Newell       12   Kenwood              22:05.8  7:22 
   88   78 Gabriel Sakoda     10   Von Steuben          22:09.6  7:24 
   89   79 Jackson Olson      10   Von Steuben          23:17.0  7:46 
   90   80 Joel Vazquez       10   Von Steuben          24:37.9  8:13 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


